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We obtained the following information above from sources we believe to be reliable. However, we have not verified its accuracy and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is submitted subject to the possibility of errors, omissions,
change of price, rental or other conditions, prior sale, lease or financing, or withdrawal without notice.  We include projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates for example only, and they may not represent the current or future performance of the
property. You and your tax and legal advisors should conduct your own investigation of the property and transaction.
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OFFERING SUMMARY
ADDRESS 5039-5059 Whittier Blvd.

Los Angeles CA 90022

COUNTY Los Angeles

MARKET Los Angeles

SUBMARKET Whittier

BUILDING SF 14,439 SF

LAND ACRES 0.70

LAND SF 30,492 SF

YEAR BUILT 2005

APN 5240-011-036

OWNERSHIP TYPE Fee Simple

FINANCIAL SUMMARY
OFFERING PRICE $7,750,000

PRICE PSF $536.74

OCCUPANCY 100 %

NOI (CURRENT) $382,984

CAP RATE (CURRENT) 4.94 %

DEMOGRAPHICS 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE
2021 Population 46,865 262,533 780,079

2021 Median HH Income $47,762 $52,541 $53,427

2021 Average HH Income $60,746 $69,631 $71,328

Investment Summary
• A great multi-tenant retail investment strip center. Located in

the core of a prime East LA retail trade area. Built in 2005, two
stand alone buildings on a 30,409 lot with great street
exposure along Whittier Blvd. Nine major national tenants,
excellent visibility and frontage with very high traffic counts.
Loading dock on the side of the building.

Highlights
• Thriving Retail in a Prime East LA area

• Excellent Demographics

• Low Rent Rates in a Strong Rental Market

• Outstanding Upside and Potential

• High Traffic Counts in a Prime Location

• Easy Access to 5, 710, and 60 freeways

• Beautifully Maintained Strip Center with Three Street Access
(Whittier Blvd./Fraser Ave./Clela Ave.)
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Regional Map

Locator Map

Los Angeles

• The most heavily populated county in the country is Los
Angeles County with approximately 9.9 million people,
including about 1 million that live in unincorporated areas
of the county. The metropolis - formed by the six
neighboring counties of Los Angeles, Ventura, Kern, San
Bernardino, Riverside, and Orange - is home to
approximately 19 million residents.

• Los Angeles County is home to one of the most educated
labor pools in the country and offers a labor force of more
than 4.7 million, of which more than 1.5 million are college
graduates. Los Angeles County has the largest population
of any county in the nation, exceeded only by eight states.
According to the United States Conference of Mayors, Los
Angeles County boasts a GDP among the twenty largest in
the world. Los Angeles County’s continued economic
growth, in contrast to other areas of the state and nation, is
due to its diversified economy and abundant, well-trained
workforce.

• Los Angeles County is well located on the Southern Coast of
the California, and covers 4,061 square miles, including the
San Clemente and Santa Catalina islands. The County is
comprised of approximately 88 vibrant and diverse cities
hosting more than 244,000 business establishments— the
greatest concentration in the state. Los Angeles County has
a Gross Domestic Product (GDP) of approximately $446
billion - placing it among the top 20 economies in the
world. The combined GDP of Los Angeles and its five
surrounding neighboring counties places it in the top 10.

• California is generally considered to be in the top five. If Los
Angeles County were its own nation, its economy would be
the 18th largest in the world. It is home to more than
244,000 businesses, with more minority and women
owned businesses than any other in the nation and is the
nation’s top international trade center and manufacturing
center. Los Angeles is recognized worldwide as a leader in
entertainment, health sciences, business services,
aerospace and international trade. Because the Los Angeles
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Property Features
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PROPERTY FEATURES
NUMBER OF TENANTS 9

BUILDING SF 14,439

LAND SF 30,492

LAND ACRES 0.70

YEAR BUILT 2005

# OF PARCELS 1

ZONING TYPE c3

BUILDING CLASS B

LOCATION CLASS A

NUMBER OF STORIES 1

NUMBER OF BUILDINGS 2

LOT DIMENSION 116 X 225

NUMBER OF PARKING SPACES 45

PARKING RATIO 3.12/1,000

CORNER LOCATION YES

NUMBER OF INGRESSES 2

NUMBER OF EGRESSES 2

MECHANICAL
HVAC Central

FIRE SPRINKLERS V-B

LIGHTING Fluorescent Tubes

CONSTRUCTION
FOUNDATION Reinforced Concrete

FRAMING Wood and Steal

EXTERIOR Asphalt

LANDSCAPING Minimal
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Lease Term Rental Rates

Suite Tenant Name Square
Feet

% of
GLA

Lease
Start

Lease
End

Begin
Date

Monthly PSF Annual PSF CAM Revenue
Annual

Lease
Type

Options/Notes

5039 Baskin Robbins 1,330 9.21 % 10/15/08 01/31/24 CURRENT $3,245 $2.44 $38,934 $29.27 $15,441 NNN No options| 3% annual
increases

02/01/2022 $3,342 $2.51 $40,102 $30.12

02/01/2023 $3,442 $2.59 $41,305 $31.08

5041 Botanica Del Indio 1,200 8.31 % 12/12/16 12/11/21 CURRENT $1,421 $1.18 $17,047 $14.21 MG 1-5 year options|3%
annual increases

12/12/2021 $1,463 $1.22 $17,558 $14.64
5043 NHC Group, Inc 2,000 13.85 % 02/01/20 01/31/25 CURRENT $2,105 $1.05 $25,259 $12.63 $23,220 NNN 1-5 year options|3%

annual increases

02/01/2022 $2,168 $1.08 $26,017 $12.96

02/01/2023 $2,233 $1.12 $26,797 $13.44

02/01/2024 $2,300 $1.15 $27,601 $13.80

5045 Freeway Insurance 1,500 10.39 % 11/01/05 12/31/20 CURRENT $4,635 $3.09 $55,620 $37.08 $17,415 NNN No annual increases|1-
3 year option

5047 Health Net of
California, Inc.

1,080 7.48 % 03/01/06 02/28/21 CURRENT $4,347 $4.03 $52,167 $48.30 $12,538 NNN 2-5 year options with
3% annual increases

03/01/2022 $4,478 $4.15 $53,732 $49.80

03/01/2023 $4,612 $4.27 $55,344 $51.24

03/01/2024 $4,750 $4.40 $57,004 $52.80

03/01/2025 $4,893 $4.53 $58,714 $54.36

5049 Far West
Restaurant Group
(Wingstop)

1,572 10.89 % 10/01/15 09/30/25 CURRENT $5,002 $3.18 $60,020 $38.18 $18,251 NNN 2-5 year options at 10%
| no annual increase

10/01/2025 $5,502 $3.50 $66,022 $42.00
10/01/2030 $6,052 $3.85 $72,625 $46.20

5053 Little Caesar
Enterprises, Inc.

1,257 8.71 % 01/13/06 02/28/21 CURRENT $3,916 $3.12 $46,992 $37.38 $14,594 NNN 2-5 year options at 10%
| no annual increases

03/01/2026 $4,308 $3.43 $51,691 $41.16

5055 Anchor Sales
Consulting

1,500 10.39 % 08/01/16 07/30/21 CURRENT $1,545 $1.03 $18,540 $12.36 $17,415 NNN No options | 3%
annual increases

08/01/2022 $1,591 $1.06 $19,096 $12.72
5057 New Cingular

Wireless PCS, LLC
(AT&T and Mobility

3,000 20.78 % 11/15/05 01/03/21 CURRENT $6,872 $2.29 $82,464 $27.49 $34,830 NNN 1 option @ 5 years @
10% | no annual
increases

Totals 14,439 $33,087 $397,085 $153,704
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Company
Trade Name Baskin Robbins

Headquartered

# of Locations

Website https://www.baskinrobbins.com/en

Description
Baskin-Robbins is the world’s largest chain of ice cream specialty shops. Baskin-Robbins
creates and markets innovative, premium ice cream, specialty frozen desserts and
beverages, providing quality and value to consumers at nearly 7,300 retail shops in
nearly 50 countries

Company
Trade Name Wing Stop

Headquartered

# of Locations

Website https://www.wingstop.com/

Description
A chain of nostalgic, aviation-themed restaurants where the sole focus is on chicken
wings. Wingstop locations are decorated following a 1930s and 1940s "pre-jet" aviation
theme.
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Company
Trade Name Little Caesars

Headquartered

# of Locations

Website https://littlecaesars.com/en-us/

Description
The third largest pizza chain in the United States, behind Pizza Hut and Domino's Pizza.
The Little Caesars headquarters is located in the Fox Theatre building in Downtown
Detroit, Michigan

Company
Trade Name AT&T

Headquartered

# of Locations

Website www.att.com

Description
AT&T offers local and long distance phone service, broadband internet and mobile phone
services to individuals and businesses. AT&T has near-national wireless coverage. Internet
and local phone services are available in select areas
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Company
Trade Name Health Net

Headquartered

# of Locations

Website https://www.healthnet.com/content/healthn
et/en_us.

Description
One of the nation's largest managed health care companies. More than 27 years of
experience and dedication help us bring quality medical and supplemental dental,
vision, life and disability insurance to over 6.8 million people across the country

Company
Trade Name Freeway Insurance

Headquartered

# of Locations

Website https://www.freewayinsurance.com/

Description
Part of the Confie Seguros family of companies. Confie Seguros is the largest, privately-
held insurance broker in the United States and one of the top 20 global insurance
brokers in the world.
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Cash Flow Analysis

Financial Metrics

Disposition Sensitivity Analysis
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INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Potential Rent $397,085 72.1 % $400,852

CAM Revenue $153,704 27.9 %

Effective Gross Income $550,789 $400,852

Less Expenses $167,805 30.46 % $167,805 41.86 %

Net Operating Income $382,984 $233,047

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Taxes $87,531 $87,531

Insurance $6,665 $6,665

Common Area Maintenance (CAM) $4,502 $4,502

Management Fee $16,426 $16,426

Repairs & Maintenance $7,222 $7,222

Water / Sewer $22,240 $22,240

Landscaping $10,400 $10,400

Utilities $3,618 $3,618

Administration $1,131 $1,131

Pest Control $1,437 $1,437

Taxes & License $609 $609

Fire/ Security $2,269 $2,269

Additional Expenses $3,755 $3,755

Total Operating Expense $167,805 $167,805

Expense / SF $11.62 $11.62

% of EGI 30.46 % 41.86 %

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT
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Calendar Year CURRENT Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11
Gross Potential Revenue
Gross Rental Income $397,085 $400,852 $404,759 $407,316 $410,585 $419,287 $420,071 $420,071 $420,071 $421,721 $426,674
CAM Revenue $153,704 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Effective Gross Income $550,789 $400,852 $404,759 $407,316 $410,585 $419,287 $420,071 $420,071 $420,071 $421,721 $426,674
Operating Expenses
Real Estate Taxes $87,531 $87,531 $87,531 $87,531 $87,531 $87,531 $87,531 $87,531 $87,531 $87,531 $87,531
Insurance $6,665 $6,665 $6,665 $6,665 $6,665 $6,665 $6,665 $6,665 $6,665 $6,665 $6,665
Common Area Maintenance (CAM) $4,502 $4,502 $4,502 $4,502 $4,502 $4,502 $4,502 $4,502 $4,502 $4,502 $4,502
Management Fee $16,426 $16,426 $16,426 $16,426 $16,426 $16,426 $16,426 $16,426 $16,426 $16,426 $16,426
Repairs & Maintenance $7,222 $7,222 $7,222 $7,222 $7,222 $7,222 $7,222 $7,222 $7,222 $7,222 $7,222
Water / Sewer $22,240 $22,240 $22,240 $22,240 $22,240 $22,240 $22,240 $22,240 $22,240 $22,240 $22,240
Landscaping $10,400 $10,400 $10,400 $10,400 $10,400 $10,400 $10,400 $10,400 $10,400 $10,400 $10,400
Utilities $3,618 $3,618 $3,618 $3,618 $3,618 $3,618 $3,618 $3,618 $3,618 $3,618 $3,618
Administration $1,131 $1,131 $1,131 $1,131 $1,131 $1,131 $1,131 $1,131 $1,131 $1,131 $1,131
Pest Control $1,437 $1,437 $1,437 $1,437 $1,437 $1,437 $1,437 $1,437 $1,437 $1,437 $1,437
Taxes & License $609 $609 $609 $609 $609 $609 $609 $609 $609 $609 $609
Fire/ Security $2,269 $2,269 $2,269 $2,269 $2,269 $2,269 $2,269 $2,269 $2,269 $2,269 $2,269
telephone $3,755 $3,755 $3,755 $3,755 $3,755 $3,755 $3,755 $3,755 $3,755 $3,755 $3,755
Total Operating Expense $167,805 $167,805 $167,805 $167,805 $167,805 $167,805 $167,805 $167,805 $167,805 $167,805 $167,805
Net Operating Income $382,984 $233,047 $236,954 $239,511 $242,780 $251,482 $252,266 $252,266 $252,266 $253,916 $258,869
Cash Flow $382,984 $233,047 $236,954 $239,511 $242,780 $251,482 $252,266 $252,266 $252,266 $253,916 $258,869

Effective Gross Income  vs. Operating Expenses Cash Flow
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Calendar Year CURRENT Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11
CAP Rate 4.94 % 3.01 % 3.06 % 3.09 % 3.13 % 3.24 % 3.26 % 3.26 % 3.26 % 3.28 % 3.34 %
Operating Expense Ratio 30.46 % 41.86 % 41.45 % 41.19 % 40.86 % 40.02 % 39.94 % 39.94 % 39.94 % 39.79 % 39.32 %
Breakeven Ratio 30.47 % 41.86 % 41.46 % 41.20 % 40.87 % 40.02 % 39.95 % 39.95 % 39.95 % 39.79 % 39.33 %
Price / SF $536.74 $536.74 $536.74 $536.74 $536.74 $536.74 $536.74 $536.74 $536.74 $536.74 $536.74
Income / SF $38.14 $27.76 $28.03 $28.20 $28.43 $29.03 $29.09 $29.09 $29.09 $29.20 $29.55
Expense / SF $11.62 $11.62 $11.62 $11.62 $11.62 $11.62 $11.62 $11.62 $11.62 $11.62 $11.62
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5 YEAR SENSITIVITY ANALYSIS
EXIT

CAP RATE
PROJECTED
SALES PRICE

SALES
PRICE PSF

PROCEEDS AFTER
LOAN PAYOFF

UNLEVERED
IRR

3.50% $7,185,200 $498 $7,185,200 2.28%
3.75% $6,706,187 $464 $6,706,187 1.24%
4.00% $6,287,050 $435 $6,287,050 0.29%
4.25% $5,917,224 $410 $5,917,224 -0.59%
4.50% $5,588,489 $387 $5,588,489 -1.41%
4.75% $5,294,358 $367 $5,294,358 -2.18%
5.00% $5,029,640 $348 $5,029,640 -2.90%
5.25% $4,790,133 $332 $4,790,133 -3.57%
5.50% $4,572,400 $317 $4,572,400 -4.20%

10 YEAR SENSITIVITY ANALYSIS
EXIT

CAP RATE
PROJECTED
SALES PRICE

SALES
PRICE PSF

PROCEEDS AFTER
LOAN PAYOFF

UNLEVERED
IRR

3.50% $7,396,257 $512 $7,396,257 3.01%
3.75% $6,903,173 $478 $6,903,173 2.49%
4.00% $6,471,725 $448 $6,471,725 2.01%
4.25% $6,091,035 $422 $6,091,035 1.56%
4.50% $5,752,644 $398 $5,752,644 1.14%
4.75% $5,449,874 $377 $5,449,874 0.76%
5.00% $5,177,380 $359 $5,177,380 0.39%
5.25% $4,930,838 $341 $4,930,838 0.05%
5.50% $4,706,709 $326 $4,706,709 -0.27%
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Company Bio



Peak Commercial is a full-service, professionally dedicated commercial real 
estate brokerage company with its headquarters located at 5900 Canoga 
Ave., Woodland Hills, CA. 

Peak Commercial’s management and agent team prides itself on a depth of 
experience spanning more than 100 years in local, national, and international 
commercial markets. Peak Commercial operates as one of the Peak 
Corporate Network group of companies. The Peak  Corporate Network 
provides a full array of comprehensive real estate services nationwide, 
including commercial and residential brokerage services, financing, 

insurance services, escrow services, short sales, foreclosure processing 
and 1031 exchange services. As part of this network of dynamic entities our 
agents have access to resources that provide you the expertise, services, 
and solutions required to meet all of your real estate needs. Visit peakcorp.
com to learn more about the Peak Corporate Network. 

The Peak Corporate Network is a brand that represents a group of related separate legal entities, 

each providing its unique set of real estate services.

company overview

ALL RESOURCES | ALL MARKETS | ALL COMMERCIAL
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WHITTIER PLAZA

Exclusively Marketed by:

CONFIDENTIALITY and DISCLAIMER
The information contained in the following offering memorandum is
proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by
the party receiving it from Peak Commercial and it should not be made
available to any other person or entity without the written consent of Peak
Commercial.

By taking possession of and reviewing the information contained herein
the recipient agrees to hold and treat all such information in the strictest
confidence.  The recipient further agrees that recipient will not photocopy
or duplicate any part of the offering memorandum.  If you have no interest
in the subject property, please promptly return this offering
memorandum to Peak Commercial. This offering memorandum has been
prepared to provide summary, unverified financial and physical
information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary
level of interest in the subject property.

The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due
diligence investigation. Peak Commercial has not made any investigation,
and makes no warranty or representation with respect to the income or
expenses for the subject property, the future projected financial
performance of the property, the size and square footage of the property
and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating
substances, PCBs or asbestos, the compliance with local, state and federal
regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or
financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s
plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property.

The information contained in this offering memorandum has been
obtained from sources we believe reliable; however, Peak Commercial has
not verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein,
nor has Peak Commercial conducted any investigation regarding these
matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding
the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. All potential
buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set
forth herein. Prospective buyers shall be responsible for their costs and
expenses of investigating the subject property.

5900 Canoga Ave Suite 110, Woodland Hills, CA 91367 powered by CREOP

Michael Pourmirza, CCIM, DBA 
(818) 466-6404
pourmirza@yahoo.com
Lic. BRE# 01016425




